2025 LCJ/Heavener.news pick-em cont:

Week 8

w

11

Name

Drew Brock

Austin Davis

Jennifer Wright

Jesse Sutmiller

Jonathon Sutmiller

Travis Chamberlain

David Seeley

Overall

w

78

78

73

72

71

69

66

54

21

Name

Jennifer Wright

Drew Brock

Jonathon Sutmiller

Austin Davis

Jesse Sutmiller

Travis Chamberlain

David Seeley

Barry Schockemoeth

Justice Caldwell

14

14

19

19

20

23

26



